

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 7705 of 2018

Savitri Pandey **-Versus-** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

27.11.2018	<p>Mr. Utsav Mahiswar, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. S.P. Kale, Dy. A.G. for the State.</p> <p>Present matter is exception to this Bench. List this case before a bench in which I (P. Sam Koshy, J.) am not a member.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p>