

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(S) No. 7705 of 2018

Savitri Pandey **-Versus-** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

11.12.2018	<p>Mr. Utsav Mahiswar, Advocate for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. D.R.Minj, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Issue notice to the Respondents, as per rules.</p> <p>State counsel is directed to file reply.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>
Ashok	