

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 7705 of 2018

Savitri Pandey **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

19/02/2019	<p>Shri Utsav Mahiswar, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Ravi Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Learned State counsel prays for time to file reply.</p> <p>As prayed, list it after 3 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p>Jyoti</p>