

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 7705 of 2018

Savitri Pandey **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

19.03.2019	Mr. Utsav Maheswar, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, G.A. for the State. State Counsel further prays three weeks' time to file reply. At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case along with WPS No. 7968 / 2018 (Malti Yadav vs. State of C.G. & Ors.). Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Vishakha /ashok	