



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order SheetWPS No. 7705 of 2018SAVITRI PANDEY **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & Ors.WPS/8094/2018,WPS/7698/2018

21/01/2026	<p>Shri Akhilesh Kuamr, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Shailja Shukla, G.A. for the State/respondent.</p> <p>Pleadings are complete.</p> <p>List in the month of March, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p> <p>Ashish</p>
------------	---

